
LCMS APPROVED PRIVATE INSTRUCTORS
Flute Bassoon Percussion

Amelia Silva Lisa Williamson Willie Rast
863-409-9367 407-430-2221 407-928-1270
thesilvasstudio@gmail.com willie.rast@gmail.com

Ashley Heintzen
Clarinet 407-920-8084 Bryant Bernal

Jessica Speak 321-693-9071
321-439-6099 Kristen Lichtenthal b2perc@gmail.com
Jspeak@stetson.edu 407-242-2220

Jaysen Rosario
Steven Amann Trumpet 407-803-2023
352-348-8266 Tom Macklin
steven.amann@knights.ucf.edu 407-694-8345 Bass/Bass Guitar

Kevin Gallagher 
Becky Sego Zac Chowning 407-484-3822
407-739-4586 407-433-1577 khls@bellsouth.net
beckysegomusic@gmail.com

Horn Piano
Jonathanne Silva Ben Lieser Kristi Ouellette 
786-366-3159 904-699-5191 240-577-0751
thesilvasstudio@gmail.com benlieser@mac.com

Liesle Winters 
Saxophone Trombone/Euphonium liesle@ridemax.com

Steven Amann Rodney Maingrette
352-348-8266 407-936-5658 Guitar 
steven.amann@knights.ucf.edu rmaingre@gmail.com Leo Rojo

407-970-7707
Jeremy Williamson Joey Vascik Leo_Rojo@hotmail.com
407-782-2729 407-592-5656
Jeremy_Williamson@scps.k12.fl.us joeyme1@yahoo.com Brass Instrument Repair/Purchase

Bob Tucker
Dan Ferri Tuba 321-331-1511
386-837-6655 Rodney Maingrette bobtucker@live.com
danrichf@gmail.com 407-936-5658

rmaingre@gmail.com Woodwind Instrument Repair/Purchase
Alex Garcia Dan Ferri
352-601-1672 Brandon Slone 386-837-6655

407-320-1848 danrichf@gmail.com
Oboe bslone@stetson.edu

Kim Lieser
904-507-9287

Katie Hoey
407-927-0016


